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0.157"

Article Number
EAN

UN/SPSC
Cutting width
Particle length
Cutting type

Cutting capacity in sheets
70g/m?

Shredder material
Intake width
Container volume / collecting

000000000001570143
4026631014410
44101603

0.09in

0.16in

Particle cut

1

Credit card, CD/DVD
512 in
38.57 gal

HSM GmbH + Co. KG - AustraBe 1-9 - 88699 Frickingen/Germany

Tel. +49 7554 2100-0 - Fax +49 7554 2100-160 - info@hsm.eu - www.hsm.eu

HSM Classic 411.2 OMDD - 0.086" x

HSM

Power consumption
Voltage

Frequency

Width x Height x Depth
Weight

Frequency

Voltage

Particle length

MyBinding.com

2100 W

230V

60 Hz
23.43x37.8x18.5in
213.851b

ab 60 Hz bis 60 Hz
ab 230 V bis 99999 V
ab 0.16 in bis 0.16 in

HSM'

5500 NE Moore Court
Hillsboro, OR 97124

Toll Free: 1-800-944-4573
Local: 503-640-5920
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